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REDBUD SPECTACULAR

Pre-Fut Heeling: 2 Results

Back # Horse

158

233

255

294

265

232

170

97

89

99

159

223

132

179

96

ISAACS FIRST CODY
S: ISAACS STARLIGHT
D: SUR FINE TO SHINE

WDP REY JAY
S: LIGHT OF REY
D: SR CATS MELODY

MIDNIGHT CAT
S: MAGNETICAT
D: NIGHT STAR ANGEL

A GENUINE WHIZKEY
S: WHIZKEY N DIAMONDS
D: A GENUINE SPORT

NATALIE CERTAIN
S: ISAAC STARLIGHT
D: PRIZE FOR ALBERTA

SS PLATINUM CAT
S: PLATINUM VINTAGE
D: CAT CAN BOOM

DIRTY FLING
S: METALLIC CAT
D: STREAK OF GIN

KUALEIDOSCOPE
S: DUAL REY
D: KUAL GUN

TIME TO GLO
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME
D: LOOK AT HER GLO

DOCS DUNNIT WITH JAZZ
S: PALE FACE DUNNIT
D: JAZABELL BOW

STARLIGHT CRUZ
S: ISAACS STARLIGHT
D: GENUWINE RED

LATE NIGHT STAR
S: LATE NIGHT STOPPER
D: WHIZS LUCKY STAR

COPPERTON
S: SPOTS HOT
D: COPPERISH

THE DARKK SIDE
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: DT SUGAR CHEX WHIZ

JAE
S: WIMPY CHICK
D: JAEBARS MISS

Rider
ANDY HOLCOMB
AROMAS, CA

KOLLIN VONAHN
JACE NIELSEN
STEVE ORTH

ANDY HOLCOMB
AROMAS, CA

KOLLIN VONAHN
MILES BAKER

CADE RICE
GRANBURY, X

JOSEPH HARRISON
OVERBROOK, OK

COLBY LOVELL

ANDY HOLCOMB
AROMAS, CA

GABRIEL SALGADO
GAINSVILLE, TX

JOSEPH HARRISON
OVERBROOK, OK

MILES BAKER

LANE REEVES

i)
FER ST CE RS ES) NUTRACEUTICALS
le 0K ®

Saturday, 6/3/23
$2,500.00 added
Paying 2 places (this round)

Owner
RYAN FOWLER

KOLLIN VONAHN

JACE NIELSEN

SARA HUDSON
SHAWNEE, OK

LACY AND WYATT BOURDET

KOLLIN VONAHN

RELIANCE RANCHES
GUTHRIE, OK

LOGAN & GARRETT KRONE
WOLF CREEK, MONTANA

BOBBY LEWIS
OVERBROOK, OK

TY ARNOLD

LACY AND WYATT BOURDET

OCHS LAND AND CATTLE

COX & MOORE PARTNERSHIP

MARIETTA, OK

THE DARKK SIDE SYNDICATE

MATT AND KALLIE MCGUIRE
SAPULPA, OK

&
Score Payout
238.32 $1,000.00
237.63 $500.00
237.04 $0.00
236.72 $0.00
236.25 $0.00
236.2 $0.00
235.62 $0.00
235.43 $0.00
235 $0.00
234.85 $0.00
234.24 $0.00
232.16 $0.00
231.51 $0.00
230.22 $0.00
230.12 $0.00

6/3/23 6:59pm | Page 1/ 4



e

Place
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

REDBUD SPECTACULAR

Pre-Fut Heeling: 2 Results

Back # Horse

135

202

171

166

34

49

331

293

271

335

25

208

127

172

161

144

HEAVY METAL DRUMMER
S: METALLIC CAT
D: SHORTY DUAL REY

SSSMOKIN
S: SMOKIN HOTT PISTOL
D: HIGH BROW DJ

LITTLE RUF GUNNER
S: NOT RUF AT ALL
D: GUNNERS EASTER LILLY

NU ONE TIME BLUES
S: ONE TIME PEPTO
D: NU BAY BE BLUE

ST CASHIN STUD MAGIC

HEZA METALLIC REBEL
S: METALLIC PIRATE
D: ANNIES REBEL

REYZIN WITH GRACE
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D: REYZIN

MAGNIFICENT STOPPER
S: LATE NIGHT STOPPER
D: MAGNIFICENT CHIC

CR PEPTO TUFF LENA
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D: CR CATALENA CAT

SHINEY NU SPARKLE
S: SMART NU SHINER
D: FAVORITE SPARKLE

NACHO CATS ALIBI
S: NACHO CAT
D: PISTOL ANNIES ALIBI

PROBABLY SMART N NU
S: SMART NU SHINER
D: PROBABLY RED BUCK

CFR MAGNO 052
S: CUSTOM HARRLEY
D: CFR TIA EINSTEIN

NOT WHITE AT ALL
S: NOT RUF AT ALL
D: SNAPPY LIL SPOOK

KM MAEVE
S: CP JESSE CAT
D: KM BABY DOLL

CFR CADETE JERSEY
S: YELLOW JERSEY
D: MS MAJESTIC NIC

Rider
JOSEPH HARRISON
OVERBROOK, OK

CLAY BURNHAM
PARADISE, TX

MILES BAKER
CLAY SMITH

ZANE BRUCE
GRAHAM, TX

TANNER ALLEN
SALT FLAT, TX

CADE RICE
GRANBURY, X

STEVE ORTH
KOLLIN VONAHN

JD YATES
PUEBLO, CO

COLE DAVISON
DUBLIN, TX

DANIEL REED
CASEY HICKS
TALALA, OK

MILES BAKER

HEATH WILLIAMS

REED BOOS

i)
FER ST CE RS ES) NUTRACEUTICALS
le 0K ®

Saturday, 6/3/23
$2,500.00 added
Paying 2 places (this round)

Owner

CLIFTON & KRISTI HARRISON

DONNA JEAN LINDBERG

RELENTLESS REMUDA

JENNIFER RICHEY

RANDY LEWIS , D.V.M.
ABILENE, TX

DAUGHERTY RANCHES LLC
SALT FLAT, TX

DIAMOND DUBB QUARTER
HORSES
MARIETTA, OK

SARA HUDSON
SHAWNEE, OK

KALEB DRIGGERS

MIKE VAN EGDOM
SIOUX CITY, 1A

KYLE SPITZ
LAMAR, CO

CHRIS SUTTON

ADA, OK

JARED CRAIN

RELENTLESS REMUDA

ROBERT LIPPE

JARED CRAIN

&
Score Payout
228.71 $0.00
227.94 $0.00
226.86 $0.00
226.8 $0.00
226.3 $0.00
225.9 $0.00
224.58 $0.00
224.21 $0.00
223.52 $0.00
222.65 $0.00
222.16 $0.00
221.6 $0.00
221.55 $0.00
219.81 $0.00
217.72 $0.00
216.61 $0.00
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43-57

43-57

43-57

43-57

43-57

REDBUD SPECTACULAR

Pre-Fut Heeling: 2 Results

Back # Horse

362

315

300

214

157

73

319

310

345

77

248

111

138

186

222

224

JOHNIE WALKER BLUE
S: MECOM BLUE
D: SHEZA SMART PEPTO

THIS CATS SAUCY
S: WR THIS CATS SMART
D: LADY LENA MANORS

PURRRLOW
S: REYS STAR CAT
D: WRIGHT ON JILL

HEZADASHINGUY
S: SMOOTH STAR
D: PC PERKINNI OAKS

BOON AWAY
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: GOTTABOON

A SCOTTISH HANCOCK
S: HANCOCKS BLUE LIAM
D: CHECKIN ROSEANNE

SMART LIL BAMACAT
S: BAMACAT
D: SMART LIL HAIDI

THE LONE STAR
S: A SPARKLING VINTAGE
D: NEXT STEP TO CASH

SBD BOONS FRENCHGIRL

S: STREAKING BOON DOX
D: LIL FRENCH ANGEL

SHINEY LOOKIN CAT

HELLUVA TIME
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME
D: JUST A SPARKLENSHINE

CR LIGHT N TUFF
S: CR HIGHLIGHT
D: CR TUFF LOVE

D DAYS ACHY HEART
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: ACHY HEART

KING HIGH
S: ARA METALLICO
D: REF VALENCIA 206

SU SMART ROJO
S: PAYASO ROJO GUNNER
D: SU SMART CHEXINIC

SPOOKS LATE NIGHT
S: LATE NIGHT STOPPER
D: PLEASE DONT SPOOK

Rider

BLAKE TOLIVER

DUSTIN ROGERS
POOLVILLE, TX

BLAKE WALKER

JD GERARD

JORDAN ALLYN

BROCK, TX

KALEB ASAY

ROPER GOODSON

HOLDENVILLE

, 0K

COLE DAVISON

DUBLIN, TX

KOLLIN VONAHN

RYAN MOTES

BILLIE JACK SAEBENS

CASEY RICE

NAVASOTA, TX

BEN LORD
AUBREY, TX

JUNIOR STROZZI
STEPHENVILLE, TEXAS

GABRIEL SALGADO
GAINSVILLE, TX

GABRIEL SALGADO
GAINSVILLE, TX

i)
le Ok ®

Saturday, 6/3/23
$2,500.00 added
Paying 2 places (this round)

Owner
STONE OAK RANCH
IREDELL, TX

CASEY WHITE
SANGER, CA

BLAKE WALKER

AT TRUDEAU

JORDAN ALLYN
BROCK, TX

JOHN OR CAROLYN ALM

ROPER GOODSON
HOLDENVILLE, OK

STEVE AND MONICA ZIMARIK

RELIANCE RANCHES
GUTHRIE, OK

SHAWN & LISA STEPHENS

SOUTHERN RANCHES
I

JEFFRY OGDEN
KOUNTZE, TX

MIKE FRAGALE
SALEM, WI

SEVERINO SANCHEZ JR

PEDRO P HERNANDEZ GUERRERO

OCHS LAND AND CATTLE

NUTRACEUTICALS

Score
215.73

215.62

214.88

212.82

212.29

211.95

210.69

209.87

209.56

206.54

197.89

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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<~ REDBUD SPECTACULAR Saturday, 6/3/23 )
ABREA o $2,500.00 added
Pre-Fut Heellng. 2 Results Paying 2 places (this round)

Place Back# Horse Rider Owner Score Payout

43-57 234 TLC ZANNMAN STONEY SKIDMORE BAR LAND AND CATTLE 0 $0.00
S: SANNMAN CELINA, TX
D: ZACS HEIRESS

43-57 249 FLEXIN BILLIE JACK SAEBENS SHANE BOSTON 0 $0.00
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: LIVELY DUAL

43-57 250 TAPT DANCIN BILLIE JACK SAEBENS SOUTHERN RANCHES 0 $0.00
S: METELES CAT X
D: PURRFECT REYFLECTION

43-57 26 GUNS N OUTLAWS COLE DAVISON MICHELLE CANNON 0 $0.00
S: SHINEY OUTLAW DUBLIN, TX WAXAHACHIE, TX
D: KUAL GUN

43-57 27 JB ONE TIME TO SHIN COLE DAVISON LUKE ATCHISON 0 $0.00
S: ONE TIME PEPTO DUBLIN, TX
D: CCR SPARKLING ROSE

43-57 56 CATS LIKE TO METTLE CADE RICE MARY TOWNSEND 0 $0.00
S: METELES CAT GRANBURY, TX
D: CHIQUITA SHORTY

43-57 69 SHINEY NU RESORT NICK PULLARA CARL AND WENDY CHRISTIAN 0 $0.00
S: NU N SHINEY
D: MEXICAN RESORT

43-57 95 ALPHA PARIS LANE REEVES DUSTIN BROWN 0 $0.00
S: WIMPY CHIC
D: TARIS ATTRACTION

43-57 126 FAVORABLE BIRDIE BLU CLINT PEVERLEY KEVIN G PACKNETT 0 $0.00
S: FAVORABLE INTENTIONS OWASSO, OK AFTON, IOWA
D: BIRDIES BLUE BABY

43-57 357 PRIDE AND JOYY MILES BAKER RELENTLESS REMUDA/SOLO 0 $0.00
S: STEVIE REY VON SELECT HORSES
D: FUN N FANCY FREE X

Total Payout $1,500.00

il
AU ok
0r @

NUTRACEUTICALS
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